Wettkampf 10 - 4x100m Lagen weiblich

Lauf 1

Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

1. Mannschaft
2. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft
3. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft

1994/AK 30
2013/Jugend C
2013/Jugend C
2013/Jugend C

1950/AK 75

TB Wilfrath
SV Neviges
SV Neviges
SV Neviges
Langenberger SV 1897 e.V.

41. Outdoor Swim Cup

00:00,00
05:39,99
05:15,55
05:33,33
06:30,00

\HI5 )Y

Bl Q

=] :
| "
E4 _.:'._'.

i

SN

:

<l




	Wettkampf 10 - 4x100m Lagen weiblich
	Lauf 1


