

## **Wettkampf 10 - 4x100m Lagen weiblich**

### **Lauf 1**

Bahn 2	1. Mannschaft	1994/AK 30	TB Wülfrath	00:00,00
Bahn 3	2. Mannschaft	2013/Jugend C	SV Neviges	05:39,99
Bahn 4	1. Mannschaft	2013/Jugend C	SV Neviges	05:15,55
Bahn 5	3. Mannschaft	2013/Jugend C	SV Neviges	05:33,33
Bahn 6	1. Mannschaft	1950/AK 75	Langenberger SV 1897 e.V.	06:30,00